
1 TMONAOX

2 QHDIRO[ TAXON H4  30 30

3 QTEILOZ DaHIR I3  31 61

4 KMARATT DOLIEZ 3I  32 93

5 SMAARTU KOT J2  34 127

6 OPDEEII MATURAS 9B  75 202

7 BFRAPIN IODEE 8A  32 234

8 PRRFEEN BAHAI 5G  33 267

9 LRVEANN FRIPER L1  41 308

10 VLNEHNU ARZEL N1  28 336

11 EFLVNNU HE O1  32 368

12 NCNENSU FLEUVE E6  24 392

13 AIENINN ECUS 12B 25 417

14 UUGJWIN NAINE O4  23 440

15 GDUTTWS JUIN 13A 34 474

16 DGTGTOW JUS A13 30 504

17 GDGTTS[ WON 7M  22 526

18 DGAGSOT eXIT 6G  33 559

19 GGONETU WADS M7  16 575

20 BMLNGUY EGOUT N10 20 595

21 LEMEGNU BOY 12M 24 619

22 MLEANQS MEUGLENT 14G 64 683

23 QCLVTEE MANES 15D 33 716

24 OTPCQVS LEVE 10C 20 736

25 IPTIQVS COU 13L 24 760

26 RVQAIT PIS 15L 31 791

27 VRI QAT 13F 19 810

IL K2  14 824

Coup
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